• 4G/3G module built-in
ensures maximum coverage
across Australia and Asia.
• Easy configuration, simple
SMS and text commands via
serial port.
• SMS alarms from contacts or
digital inputs.

Approvals  |  RCM (Australia), AS/NZS
60950.1.2011 (safety & emissions - Australia)
Ordering Information
CYCON-1280-4G – Basic Kit (no battery)
CYCON-1280-4G-BB – Kit with built-in battery
CYCON-1280-4G-DC – Kit for DC powered use
CYCON-1280-4G-DC-BB – DC Kit with battery
CYCON-TEMP-EXT – External Temp Sensor
CyberVisuell is a leading global solution provider of industrial
technology, designing products specifically built for systems and
applications that require excellent performance, high-level